Royal Zinc.

Bill to: BEST LOGISTIC SERVICES(REICH LOGISTICS SERVICES INC) 829 GRAVES STREET, Kernersville, NC, 27285 Invoice Date: 06/27/2024 Invoice #: 1621870 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 07/27/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
06/26/2024		3022 Highway 43 N, Pinetops, NC 27864 - 599 Ships Landing Way, Cog Kaul Dist-Delaware, New Castle, DE 19720			
			1	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00

TOTAL	
\$1,600.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

Payment	То	tal Carrier Pay:	\$1,600.0			51. N		
002		599 Ships Landing Wa Coctaw Kaul Dist-Del NEW CASTLE	/ ware DE	19720		06/27/2024 1500 ct: (866) 475-1510 x452	25	
SO 2	Name:	PINETOPS	NC	27864	Driver Assis			
PU 1		Abb Power T & D 3022 Highway 43 N				te: 06/26/2024 1000 06/26/2024 1600 ct: (866) 475-1510 x452	25	
Order		/iles: 353.0 PU# BOL:				000.0 ' Van or Reefer ectrical Cutouts Palletize	ed	
			Instructi	ions / Com	ments:			
Carrier Phor Fa	er: ZIGI FI ID: ZIGLO ne: 630-48 ax: te: 06/26/2	5-7370	×P	urple Team UMBERS BELOW: 36) 515-9003 * 44) 301-4234 *				
	ONE: (336)	5) 515-9003 * } 301-4234 *			*ORDER # M	*ORDER # MUST APPEAR ON ALL BILLIN *DRIVER MUST CALL IN FOR DISPATCH*		
TEAM: Purj Best Logisti P.O. Box 33	cs		6	5	Order:	1621870		
		L	oad C.	onfirm	ation	I	Page 1	

IN ORDER TO HAUL FOR BEST, ALL CARRIERS MUST INFORM DRIVERS OF MACROPOINT TRACKING REQUIREMENT. AT THE TIME OF BOOKING, ALL CARRIERS MUST PROVIDE VALID DRIVER PHONE NUMBER. DRIVERS MUST ACCEPT AND DOWNLOAD MACROPOINT APP BEFORE ARRIVING TO SHIPPER. SHOULD CARRIER/DRIVER NOT COMPLY, A \$100 FINE WILL BE IMPOSED. SUBMISSION OF SIGNED RATE CONFIRMATION VALIDATES THIS AGREEMENT. NOTE: ELD COMPLIANCE VIA MACROPOINT IS ALSO ACCEPTABLE.

Agreement Please sign below

STANDARD TERMS ARE PAYMENT MADE 28 DAYS FROM RECEIPT OF LEGIBLE SIGNED BILL OF LADING, INVOICE, AND LUMPER RECEIPT (IF APPLICABLE). ALL EXTRA CHARGES MUST BE PRE-APPROVED BY BEST REPRESENTATIVE THAT BOOKED LOAD. ALL EXTRA CHARGES MUST BE BILLED WITH RECEIPT & BOL. DRIVER MUST REPORT ANY OVERAGES, SHORTAGES, OR DAMAGED PRODUCT IMMEDIATELY.

CARRIER CERTIFIES THAT THEY HOLD THE APPROPRIATE LISCENCES AND AUTHORITIES AND MAINTAIN THE APPROPRIATE INSURANCE COVERAGES AS REQUIRED BY REGULATION TO PERFORM THIS TRANSPORTATION ON BEHALF OF BEST LOGISTICS.

ANY DOUBLE BROKERAGE WILL RESULT IN NON-PAYMENT. CONFIRMATION OF THE ACTUAL CARRIER OF THIS LOAD WILL BE MADE BEFORE PAYMENT IS RELEASED. FINES IMPOSED FOR LATE PICKS AND LATE DELIVERIES.

To Expedite Payment: Email All invoices and Signed POD as attachments to: CarrierAP@shipwithbest.com (PICTURES IN EMAIL BODY WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED) In the SUBJECT LINE Reference ORDER NUMBER 1621870

Stering Medica

06/26/2024

larry 407-893-0222 737 W94934



2025860

() Decline

(X) Accept

Date: 0	6/26/2	024		F	BILL	OF	- LADIN	G	Page : 1	of 1	
SHIP FROM						Number: 2024062	6170916				
Name: ABB Inc Address: Highway 43 North City/State/Zip: Pinetops , NC, 27864 SID No.											
Ship To							Carrier Name:	BEST LOGISTICS			
Name1: CHOCTAW KAUL DIST - DELAWARE Name2: Address: 599 SHIPS LANDING WAY Address2: City/State/Zip: NEW CASTLE, DE, 19720 Telephone#: 252-827-2121 Freight Account #:						SCAC: Pro Number# 1621870					
Name Name Addre Addre	2: 55:						Prepaid X	erms: (Freight Charges a Collect	3rd Party		
	ate/Zip	dista			Manager College	1000	Master Lading	Bill of Lading: with a	attached underly	ing Bills of	
	2.22.22.2	Order I r PO Nu	Informat Imber	tion No.Packages	Weig	ght	Pallet/Slip Additional Shipper Information				
				1	18000.000			00	0087612395/		
Gran	d Tota	al		1	18000.	Water C					
		ormatio	on		Paris Sec.						
Hand Unit	ling	Packag	le	and the second second			Commoditu	Description	LTL Only	-	
Qty	Туре	Qty	Туре	Weight	HN (X)	ha	Commodity Description Commodities requiring special or additional care or attention handling or showing must be so marked and packaged as t ensure data transportation with ordinary case. See Section 2(NMFC No.	Class	
1	PLT	30	CARTON	18000.000		-	CLAS	S 70	and the second	70	
1		30	1	18000.000	and the second second second		GRAND				
					Elec	Stri	ical Cu-	tows			
decaired va	alue of the p ne shipper to	o be not excee	lows. The agreed	equird to state specifical or declared value of the per	property is spec	cifically	COD Amount: Free Terms: Coll	ect, Prepaid, Cus	tomer Check Acce		
NOTE Received s writing be	Liabilit ubject to include tween the c	ity Limit dividually dete arrier and ship been establis	ermined rates of c pper, if applicable shed by the carrie	ontracts that have been a otherwise to the rates, o r and are available to the	agreed upon in dassifications	The	nent may be appl carrier shall not make delive per Signature.	icable, See 49 U.S ry of the shipment without paym	5.C-14706(c)(1)(nent of freight and all other	A)and(B). lawful changes.	
This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, packed, marked and labled and is in proper condition for transportation according to the By driver					ht Counted : hipper iver/pallets said to contain iver/peices Carrier Signature/Pickup Date Carrier acknowledges receipt of packages and required placards, Carrier certifies emergency response information was made available and/or carrier has th DOT emergency response guidebook or equivalendo documentation in the vehicle.Property described ab						
Shippo	er Sign	ature:	Ans	Pickup Date:	1202	Carrie (r Signature:	Hony a	Pickup Date	6 26 2	

Scanned with CamScanner

	06/26/20	1	Karia		SILL O	F LADIN	G	Page :	1 of 1		
SHIP FROM					MARTINE.	Bill of Lading N	lumber: 20240626	170916			
Name: ABB Inc Address: Highway 43 North City/State/Zip: Pinetops, NC, 27864 SID No.											
Ship To						Carrier Name: E	BEST LOGISTICS	. Altria	all all is		
		TAW K	AUL DIST	- DELAWARE		SCAC:	004070				
Name2: Address: 599 SHIPS LANDING WAY Address2: City/State/Zip: NEW CASTLE, DE, 19720 Telephone#: 252-827-2121 Freight Account #: Third Party Freight Charges Bill to:						Pro Number# 1621870					
Name Name Addre	2: ss:					Freight Charges Terms: (Freight Charges are prepaid unless marked Prepaid X Collect 3rd Party					
City/S	tate/Zip:	Miles 2				Master E Lading	Bill of Lading: with a	ttached underl	ying Bills		
and all	stomer C	C. There	mber N	o.Packages	Weight	Pallet/Slip Additional Shipper Information					
	117	73252		30	18000.000		0087612395/PCB4304				
iran	d Tota		1.1.1.1	30	18000.000			11.2.5	W.		
arri	er Info	rmatio	on	AUX NEA		17	STATISTICS IN		1742.2		
Hand Unit	ling	Packag	e			1 Martin Star		LTL Only			
Qty	Туре	Qty	Туре	Weight		sentine and requiring opean of additional care of anemore in		NMFC No.	Class		
1	PLT	30	CARTON	18000.000		CLASS	5 70	and the second	70		
1	Stant	30		18000.000		GRAND 1	TOTAL				
				uird to state specifically declared value of the p	in writing the agreed o	COD Amount: \$					
ated by th	e shippet to b	be not excee	ding pe	r	332	Free Terms: Colleg	and the second	and the state of t			
eceived s	ubject to indiv	idually deter	mined rates of cont	tracts that have been ag	greed upon in The	e carrier shall not make delivery	of the shipment without payment	of freight and all other	lawful changes		
writing be	tween the car is that have be	rier and ship een establish	per, if applicable of	herwise to the rates, da nd are available to the s	assifications Ship	per Signature.					
This is properly c	dassified, pac condition for t	the above n ked, marked	amed materials are and labled and is in according to the of DOT.	_By driver	_By sh _By dr _By dr	ght Counted : hipper river/pallets said to con river/peices	Carrie required pla information DOT emo	r Signature/F er acknowledges recei acards, Carrier certifies n was made available ergency response guid ion in the vehicle Prop	pt of packages s emergency re- and/or carrier h lebook or equiv perty describer		
hippe	er Signa	ture:	Pi	ckup Date:	Carrie	er Signature: //	10	Pickup Date	2: / .		

ad' (A) all line (1998)

Scanned with CamScanner